
V: 6/12/25

The Pigeon Gets a Big Time Holiday Extravaganza!
Rehearsal and Performance

Calendar
Mon. October 20 Tues. October 21 Wed. October 22 Thurs. October 23 Fri. October 24 Sat. October 25 Sun. October 26

Mon. October 27 Tues. October 28 Wed. October 29 Thurs. October 30 Fri. October 31 Sat. November 1 Sun. November 2

Mon. November 3 Tues. November 4 Wed. November 5 Thurs. November 6 Fri. November 7 Sat. November 8 Sun. November 9

Mon. November 10 Tues. November 11 Wed. November 12 Thurs. November 13 Fri. November 14 Sat. November 15 Sun. November 16

Mon. November 17 Tues. November 18 Wed. November 19 Thurs. November 20 Fri. November 21 Sat. November 22 Sun. November 23

Mon. November 24 Tues. November 25 Wed. November 26 Thurs. November 27 Fri. November 28 Sat. November 29 Sun. November 30

Mon. December 1 Tues. December 2 Wed. December 3 Thurs. December 4 Fri. December 5 Sat. December 6 Sun. December 7

Mon. December 8 Tues. December 9 Wed. December 10 Thurs. December 11 Fri. December 12 Sat. December 13 Sun. December 14

Mon. December 15 Tues. December 16 Wed. December 17 Thurs. December 18 Fri. December 19 Sat. December 20 Sun. December 21

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
1:00p-5:00p AEA Day Off

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
1:00p-5:00p AEA Day Off

AEA Day Off Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Tech Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Tech Rehearsal
1:00p-5:00p

Tech Rehearsal
1:00p-5:00p

AEA Day Off Tech Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Tech Rehearsal
6:30p-10:30p

Performance #1
10:00a

Performance #2
12:30p

Performance #3
10:00a

Performance #4
12:30p

Performance #5 SF
1:30p

Performance #6 NPD
4:30p

AEA Day Off Performance #7
10:30a

Performance #8
10:00a

Performance #9
12:30p

Performance #10
10:00a

Performance #11
12:30p

Performance #12
10:00a

Performance #13
12:30p

Performance #14
1:30p

Performance #15
1:30p

DAY OFF
Thanksgiving Break

DAY OFF
Thanksgiving Break

DAY OFF
Thanksgiving Break

DAY OFF
Thanksgiving Break

DAY OFF
Thanksgiving Break

Performance #16
1:30p

Performance #17
4:30p

Performance #18
1:30p

Performance #19 ASL
4:30p

AEA Day Off Performance #20
10:30a

Performance #21
10:30a

Performance #22
10:30a

Performance #23
10:00a

Performance #24
12:30p

Performance #25
1:30p

Performance #26
4:30p

Performance #27
1:30p

Performance #28
4:30p

AEA Day Off Performance #29
10:30a

Performance #30
10:30a

Performance #31
10:30a

Performance #32
10:00a

Performance #33
12:30p

Performance #34
1:30p

Performance #35
4:30p

Performance #36
1:30p

Performance #37
4:30p

AEA Day Off Performance #38
10:30a

Performance #39
7:30p

Performance #40
7:30p

Performance #41
4:30p

Performance #42
7:30p - TBA

Performance #43
1:30p

Performance #44
4:30p

Performance #45
1:30p

Performance #46
4:30p


